Clty of Key West, FL 1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

Legislation Text

File #: 22-2051, Version: 1

*Approving the attached (Amendment Three) "Public Transportation Amendment to
the Public Transportation Agreement" (PTGA) FM444447-1-94-01 and 444447-1-94
-02 between the Florida Department of Transportation (FDOT) and the City of Key
West for the Mallory T-Pier Extension/Improvements Project to add fiscal year 2022
funding of $350,000.00 with a $116,667.00 (25%) City match ($466,667.00 total);
Approving necessary budget adjustments; Authorizing the City Manager to execute
necessary documents upon consent of the City Attorney.

City of Key West, FL Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/20/2022
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

